12:30
12:35

12:40
12:45

13:10

13:20

13:50

13:50

14:00

_/ADRDC

Alzheimer’s Disease and Related Disorders Commission
1% Quarter Meeting
September 9, 2025, 12:30pm-2:00pm
Virginia Hospital & Healthcare Association

4200 Innslake Drive, Suite 203
Glen Allen, VA 23060

AGENDA
Welcome and Introductions

Review and Adopt Meeting Agenda
Proposed Action Item: Adopt Meeting Agenda

Review and Approval of Meeting Minutes: June 10, 2025

Public Comment

Division for Aging Services Report

Dementia Services Director Report

Virginia Department of Health BOLD Report

ARDRAF Update

ADRD Commission Annual Report
Proposed Action Item: Approve Annual Report

Workgroup Reports
Coordinated Care Workgroup
Training Workgroup
Brain Health and Risk Reduction Workgroup
Data and Research Workgroup

2026 Meeting Calendar
Proposed Action Item: Adopt 2026 Meeting Calendar

Future Meeting Dates (Tuesdays, 10am-2pm)
December 9, 2025

New Business
Public Comment

Adjournment

Lana Sargent, Vice-Chair

Lana Sargent

Lana Sargent
Lana Sargent

Kiersten Ware, Deputy Commissioner
for Aging Services

George Worthington, DARS
Dementia Services Director

Rachel Coney-Bowles, VDH Brain
Health Coordinator

Faika Zanjani, ARDRAF Director
George Worthington

Ishan Williams
Jennie Wood
Michael Watson
Lana Sargent

Lana Sargent

Lana Sargent

Lana Sargent
Lana Sargent

Lana Sargent



