



Alzheimer's Disease and Related Disorders Commission

1<sup>st</sup> Quarter Meeting

September 9, 2025, 12:30pm-2:00pm

Virginia Hospital & Healthcare Association

4200 Innslake Drive, Suite 203

Glen Allen, VA 23060

## AGENDA

12:30	Welcome and Introductions	Lana Sargent, <i>Vice-Chair</i>
12:35	Review and Adopt Meeting Agenda <i>Proposed Action Item: Adopt Meeting Agenda</i>	Lana Sargent
	Review and Approval of Meeting Minutes: June 10, 2025	Lana Sargent
12:40	Public Comment	Lana Sargent
12:45	Division for Aging Services Report  Dementia Services Director Report	Kiersten Ware, <i>Deputy Commissioner for Aging Services</i>  George Worthington, <i>DARS Dementia Services Director</i>
	Virginia Department of Health BOLD Report	Rachel Coney-Bowles, <i>VDH Brain Health Coordinator</i>
	ARDRAF Update	Faika Zanjani, <i>ARDRAF Director</i>
13:10	ADRD Commission Annual Report <i>Proposed Action Item: Approve Annual Report</i>	George Worthington
13:20	Workgroup Reports Coordinated Care Workgroup Training Workgroup Brain Health and Risk Reduction Workgroup Data and Research Workgroup	Ishan Williams Jennie Wood Michael Watson Lana Sargent
13:50	2026 Meeting Calendar <i>Proposed Action Item: Adopt 2026 Meeting Calendar</i>	Lana Sargent
13:50	Future Meeting Dates (Tuesdays, 10am-2pm) December 9, 2025	Lana Sargent
	New Business	Lana Sargent
	Public Comment	Lana Sargent
14:00	Adjournment	Lana Sargent